
 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

Competitive e-tenders in two cover system with Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) and Price 

Bid in accordance with the ANERT approved technical specifications are invited from 

reputed Manufacturers / EPC Contractors for Rate Contract for the Solarisation of 

Grid Connected Agricultural Pumps of cumulative capacity of 300 HP under the PM-

KUSUM scheme in the State of Kerala. The e-tender documents can be downloaded from 

the e-tendering website of Govt. of Kerala. Tender form will not be available in any other 

form. 

 

Thiruvananthapuram 

10/03/2020 

Director 

 



 

 

 

TENDER ABSTRACT 

 

Ref. No. ANERT-TECH/45/2020-PE1(RTS) 

Name of Work Rate Contract for the Solarisation of Grid 

Connected Agricultural Pumps of 

cumulative capacity of 300 HP under the 

PM-KUSUM scheme in the State of Kerala 

Building Site and Requirements All over Kerala – Rooftop and Ground mounted 

Download of Tender Form http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

Last date of submission of Tender 24/03/2020 @ 6.00 PM 

Date and Time of opening the Tender 26/03/2020 @ 11.30 AM 

Estimated Tender Value Rs. 1,20,00,000/- 

Cost of Tender form Rs. 5,900/- (Including GST) 

EMD Rs. 50,0000/- 

Warranty period 5 years from the date of Commissioning the system. 

Availability of Tender Forms Website http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

Place of opening of tender Office of Director, ANERT 

Law College Road, Vikas Bhavan. PO, 

Thiruvananthapuram – 695 033, Kerala 

Contact Details for clarifications 
Shri. Manoharam J 
Technical Offcier, ANERT 
+91 9188119427; manoharan@anert.in 

Thiruvananthapuram 

10/03/2020 

 
 

Sd/- 
Director 

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/
http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/

		2020-03-10T16:55:48+0530
	Kerala-KL
	SANTHI A




